Family and Consumer Science (FACS) Courses

CREDIT COURSE
5 6314
T6314
5 6300
.5 6302
.5 6306*
6312
T6312
5 6310*
6318
T6318
5 6308*
5 6304
5 6305
1.0 V400

COURSE TITLE

Child Development
Child Development, Tonka Online
Select Term: T6314F / T6314W

Culinary |
Culinary II: International Foods
Fashion Design*

Independent Living

Independent Living, Tonka Online
Select Term: T6312S / T6312F / T6312W

Interior Design*

Personal and Family Relationships

Personal and Family Relationships, Tonka Online
Select Term: T6318S / T6318F / T6318W

Textiles & Applied Design*
Apparel Construction |
Apparel Construction Il

VANTAGE Education
CIS Exploring the Teaching Profession

*Indicates student earns .5 credits toward the Arts credit requirement.

PREREQUISITE

None

None
Culinary |
None

None

None

None

None

None

Apparel Construction |

None

A

MINNETONKA
PUBLIC SCHOOLS

OFFERED

10-12

9-12
9-12
9-12

11-12

9-12
9-12
9-12

11-12
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