

Family and Consumer Science (FACS) Courses

CREDIT	COURSE	COURSE TITLE	PREREQUISITE	OFFERED
.5	6314	Child Development	None	10-12
	T6314	Child Development, Tonka Online		
		Select Term: T6314F / T6314W		
.5	6300	Culinary I	None	9-12
.5	6302	Culinary II: International Foods	Culinary I	9-12
.5	6306*	Fashion Design*	None	9-12
.5	6312	Independent Living	None	11-12
.5	T6312	Independent Living, Tonka Online		
		Select Term: T6312S / T6312F / T6312W		
.5	6310*	Interior Design*	None	9-12
.5	6318	Personal and Family Relationships	None	11-12
.5	T6318	Personal and Family Relationships, Tonka Online		
		Select Term: T6318S / T6318F / T6318W		
.5	6308*	Textiles & Applied Design*	None	9-12
.5	6304	Apparel Construction I	None	9-12
.5	6305	Apparel Construction II	Apparel Construction I	9-12
1.0	V400	VANTAGE Education	None	11-12
		CIS Exploring the Teaching Profession		

*Indicates student earns .5 credits toward the Arts credit requirement.